
 

 

 

 

MAYOR-COUNCIL AGENDA 
 

Tuesday, January 12, 2016 9:30 AM 
Parr-Widener Community Room 

City and County Building Room 389 
 
I. DEPARTMENTAL MATTERS IN THE REGULAR COURSE OF BUSINESS: 

 
A. Mayor's Office  -  Anthony Aragon 

 
RR16-0002 Approves the Mayoral reappointment of George Brantley and the appointment of Sarai 

Williams to the Denver Welfare Reform Board for terms effective immediately and 
expiring on 1-1-20, or until successors are duly appointed. 

 
B. Denver International Airport  -  Aaron Barraza/Curtis Subia 

 
RR16-0005 Approves a master purchase order with MSC Industrial Supply, Inc. at a rate of $2 

million for the purchase of HVAC filters, motors, and belts for use at Denver 
International Airport (5960S0115). 

 
C. Department of Safety  -  Laura Wachter/Jeannie Springer 

 
BR16-0004 Approves an intergovernmental agreement with the Jefferson County Sheriff’s Office 

through 12-31-18 at a cost of $639,778 to provide uniform patrol services within 
designated Denver Mountain Parks (201525679-00). 

 
D. Public Works  -  Angela Casias 

 
RR16-0006 Approves a three-year on- call $3,221,096.58 contract with Silva Construction, Inc. for 

intersection safety improvements (201524769). 
 
II. MATTERS FOR COUNCIL DISCUSSION: 

 
III. MATTERS FOR COUNCIL INFORMATION: 

 
IV. EXECUTIVE SESSIONS: 

 
 
*indicates consent agenda item   **indicates the item will be on committee agenda this week 


